Lösungen für das Inline-Recycling
Solutions for Inline Recycling
The Home of Size Reduction
02
HDPE
PA/ABS
LCP
PA

H 1880 1880 1880 2420 2420 2420 2420 2820 2820 2920
I 1085 1350 1540 1130 1330 1645 2120 1400 1670 2120
Die Typenbezeichnung wird durch den
Mahlscheibendurchmesser bestimmt (A)
Alle Maße sind in mm
G = Länge
H = Höhe
I = Breite
A  = Mahlscheibendurchmesser in mm
B  = Antrieb in kW
C  = Gewicht in ca. kg
D = Durchsatz in ca. kg/h
Technical specifications – overview
Wide range – great results
PM Series
GSE Series
The model name is composed of the discs diameter (A)
All dimensions are in mm
G = length
H = height
I = width
A = Discs diameter in mm
B = Drive capacity in kW
C = Weight in approx. kg
D = Throughput in approx kg/h
22
GSE - Kompaktschneidmühlen GSH - Hochleistungsschneidmühlen
ZSS/ZPS - Universal-Shredder
GSE - Economical granulators GSH - Heavy duty granulators
ZSS/ZPS - Generalpurpose shredders
Das Maschinenprogramm –
die richtige Lösung für jede Anwendung
Mit über 70 Jahren Erfahrung ist ZERMA einer der führenden Hersteller von hochwerti-
gen Zerkleinerungsmaschinen. Das äußerst umfangreiche Maschinenprogramm deckt das
gesamte Spektrum der Kunststoffzerkleinerung ab.
The product range –
the right solution for any application
With more than 70 years of experience, ZERMA is one of the leading manufacturers of
high quality size reduction machinery. With the wide range of machines ZERMA covers the
whole spectrum of plastic size reduction applications.
23
ZXS - Hochleistungs-Shredder
ZXS - Heavy duty shredders
ZERMA – The Home of Size Reduction
The product range –
the right solution for any application